
rp 5_f

r |l,-

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATI(ON/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
,.

)MI f4 AC T 60 CODE PAGE ofPAGE6 i*

|
1

~ 2. AMENOMCty rfMoOir eCat ION No, 3. u nCilVE OAIL 4. NEQVl&dilON/PUHCHA50NEQ.NO.* 6. PRoJEC T No. (t/ esphcent
Ten (10f 9/28/90

E, t&&ULO BY ,

,

,

CODEi 7. ADMINISTCHED BY (t/ einer sAen item () !
._CODE_

U.--S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division.of Contracts and Property Management
Washington, D. C. 205551

8. N AME AND AGORESS OF CONT RACi 3R (No,, erreet, coenty, Siele end Zip Code) (p 9A. AMENOMENT OF SOLeClT ATION NO. ~

Harter Corporation , !

319 Worthington Road j
9u. OATco rsta / Tsar n)

Baltimore, MD 21204
*

loa. MOO 4F ICATION OF CON T H AC1/ ORDER
HO.

X NRC-10-87-212
tou, OAILO (SLG ITEbt tal

CODE |F ACILITY COOC 8/21/87'
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENE,MENTS OF SOLICITATIONS -

The above numtered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hout and date specified for reaist of Offer: is e a tandaj, is not ea-ured.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specl(ied in the solicitation or as amerded, by one of the following methods:
tal By completing items 8 and 15, and returning - copies of thelmendmen't (b) Dy acknowledging receipt of hn amendment on each copy of the of fert
submitted; or (d By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitatian and amendment nut' Nrs FAILU AE OF YOUR ACKNOWLCOG-
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PHIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIEO MAY RESULT
IN ftEJECTlON OF YOUR OFFE A. If by virtue of this amendment You desire to Change an offer already submitted, such Change may be en# DY telegram or
Isttet, provided each telegram or letter mak es reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNilNG AND APPROPRI ATloN OAT A (l/ reeWed) -i

APPN NO. 11Yn900.Aln Rfa n A Q=,2p.g c; M_ n 13 m_ D?1960 11 000 On
13, THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,

IT MOOlFIES THE CONTR ACT/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14
g ' A,1Ht$ CHANGE OROC H is tS$UED PUR5UANT To: (Sp. city euthority) THE CHANGES SE T FOR T H IN IT EM 14 ARE M ADE IN T HE CON-

T R ACT ORDE R NO. IN IT EM 10A.

D. THC ADOVE NUMilE REO CONT R ACT/ORO R 15 OoIFIED To REFLECT THE ADMINIST R ATIVE CHANGES huch as chantes in payias oIIs<c.
eperopriation date, ete.J 5E T FoR TH IN IT EM 14, FsR5UAN T TO THE AUTHOR 4 TV OF F AR 43.103(01

C. T H15 5UPPLEMENT AL AGRE EMEN T 45 CN T SHE D IN TO PUHSUAN T TO AUT HoHITY OF r.

D. O f HE H (Spernfs tpee of modancetson end authority)

-

E. IMPORTANT: ContractorXeb is not. Ois<caui,eeiesigeinist40Cumeniaeoreimrn
Conies to ine issuias oiriCe.

ITT>ESCniP riON of AMENDMENT /MCJ4FICAllON forsenned 6y Ucf section heedense,includens schcHation/contniel su twees matter where (eaubkJ

The purpose of this modification is to increase funds obligated for_ contract performanceby the amount of $3,000.00. Accordingly, the following change is hereby made:

Unb Subsection _ B.1 - Consideration and Obligation, the first sentence of paragraph b.
is revised to read as follows:

<.

"The amount presently obligated with respect to ' this contract is $67,452.94."
s

Alliother sterms and conditions of this< contract;,fincluding the ceiling amount of $6_60,783.29' - Dremaltbunchanged' '

Eeceot 45 prowsoed nesen, att te mi and conoiOons of the cocument referenced in Item 9A of toA, as Pteretotore (rdn9+J, remains uncnanoeo Ind in tull f orteansi ef f ec t.
. elSA. NAME ANO Tai LE OF 5tGNEH (Type or pnnt) 16A, N AME AND TI T LtL OF CON:H AC flNG OFFICEH (T7Pe of Prtall

.

*

Mj.9.p.&/ t ,M;,9 ;., . - n .3.
.g',n.,. 4p, y ,;~ ,- ' .

'
' '

'Sharon. . Bell, Co[ritracting10f ficer.
..

.

. . ;
_ ,jIU q ta. CON T A AC TOR /OF FEHOH -

n,(}. - '
' 4 50 OA T E 54G N EO 860 UNITEO S ATES OF AMERIC - 16C.O 't ,, rG N ED

gy ___ - 41Mb ~ b f [d
'

' o

g g:a: ~ts anspre etperson authyued to anons , 9
,

./ :tsionature et.conen,etas ottteers.

gfesIWsioE Irioro '. li$U: 9010110180 900929 c.g.; , , ; ' y f u ox n o po n g so gn E v' ia .33 *

nrvious en. Tion UnusARtE- PDR CONTR - .- w,emieeooyosa
,

'

NRC-10-87-212 PDC ~= - ' ' '


